B40SR13722 A/B/C/D
13.7V Output DC/DC Converter, Box Type Package
DS_B40SR13722A_08182016                                                                    E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
 FEATURES
 Wide input voltage range, 18~60V
 200W Output @ 18V~27V Vin range
 300W Output @ 27~60V Vin range (Including 27V)

DS_B40SR13722A_08182016                                                                    E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
Part Numbering System
Model List
Input Voltage Range Input Output
EFF @48VIN 100%
LOAD
B40SR13722(A\B\C\D) 18V~60V 13.2A 13.7V 22A 88.7%
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc    Email: dcdc@deltaww.com
USA:
Telephone:
East Coast: 978-656-3993
West Coast: 510-668-5100
Fax: (978) 656 3964
Europe:
Phone: +31-20-655-0967
Fax: +31-20-655-0999
Asia & the rest of world:
Telephone: +886 3 4526107
ext 6220~6224
Fax: +886 3 4513485
WARRANTY
Delta offers a two (2) years limited warranty. Complete warranty information is listed on our web site or is available upon
request from Delta.
Information furnished by Delta is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Delta for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted
by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Delta. Delta reserves the right to revise these specifications at
any time, without notice.
B 40 S R 137 22 A C
Form
Factor
Input
Voltage
Number
of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Option Code
Option
Fitting
B-
Box
40 –
18V~60V
S –
Single
R –
Regular
137 –
13.7V
22 –
22A
With
Built-in
fuse
holder
Enable
pin
Sealed
connector
& fuse
holder
Connector Kit
A YES NO NO 1xhousing+ 4 terminals
B YES NO YES 1xhousing+ 4 terminals
C NO YES NO 1xhousing+ 5 terminals
D NO NO NO 1xhousing+ 4 terminals